
Construction division. 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No. - site bills Date site bills 

Register 
Site: 

1-o2-2u2 Cgister 
Company Name: 

GVRC 
Name of Contractor 

Eshusar Ror 
o 2429, Beaf foldr 4ovi fov lo Ppoy 

21-11-2u21 Dare 2%-12-202 

Nature of work 

Work done From Date 

SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Contractors

Qty. Rate Units Amount 

No bill no 

h Aide gloi4 15360-0o 00sf 5L60 -00 
caftoldi-q Mav 

id glaai 20000D 0D s 2000 :0| 
CCaftodit emovi 

21360-od 
8. 

9Add lo'l o3ike iy for fpor- uh4 2936 go 
10. 

. Total 13006 
GST bill required YES D NO. Bill required YES D NO. 

Measurement & Required Measurement & Enclosed
estimatesheet: 
POWO no. 

estimate sheet: 
PO/WO date 

LNot required |U Not enclosed_ 

Remarks

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D, 
Date: Date: 

Date: 

Sign: Sign: 
Notes This advicc miust by sct winin unys o conpicting wok his torm can be uscd for ceutufying labour blls. bills hire charges, earth work. furnkey civil contr 

SIgn 

aTe not quured for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly goven 
hire en . Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 



Measurement Sher 
Eshwar Rao MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Company Name: GVRC 
APproved By : T. Madhu 
Sign: 

Project: 
nnopolis 

Towards 2727, Scaffolding removal Work Description 
Contractor: 
Prepared By: 

work for glazing work purpose 
|Eshwar Rao 

Md Sufyan Rabbani 

Work start date: 21-12-2021 
Work end date: 28-12-2021 
Date: 11-02-2022 

G-Sum of E 
Ttem Head 

S No. Item Head 

I|North side glaz1ng work Scaffolding removing work 2 East side glazing work 

LengthWidth | Height | Nos. |Quantity Units |Total 
192,00 1.00 80.00 1.00 15,360.00 sft 
150.00 1.00 80.00 1.00| 12,000.00 st 

Item Description 

Scaffolding removing work 

Total Quantity 
27360,00 sttt 



Estimate Sheet 
Eshwar rao 

ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 

Project: GVRC 
Innopolis 
Towards 2727, Scaffolding removal 

work for Glazing work purpose 
Eshwar Rao_ 
Md. Sutyan Rabbani 

Approved by: T. Madhu 

Sign: 
Work Description: 
Contractor: 
Prepared By: 

Work start date: 21-12-2021 

Work end date: 28-12-2021 

Date: 11-02-2022 

SNo.| Item Head 
1North side glazing workK 
2 East side glazing work 

Item Deseription
Scaftolding removing work 

Scaftolding removing work 

Quantity Units Rate Amount 
15.360.00 st1.00 15,360.00 
12,000.00 sft1.00 12.000.00 

tem head total

Amount 27.360.000 

Adding10% extra as site is far from city 2,736.00 

Total Amount 30,096.00

Pagn 1 of 1 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

